Form Factor PICMG 1.3 Full-size CPU Card
CPU 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7, Core™ i5, Core™ i3 and Celeron® Mobile Processor
Package type: rPGA988B
Memory 2 x DDRIII SO-DIMM 1066/1333/1600 MHz up to 16GB
Chipset Intel QM67 Express chipset
Real Time Clock Chipset integrated RTC with onboard lithium battery
Watchdog Timer Generates a system reset with internal timer for 1min/s ~ 255min/s
Power Management Supports ACPI 3.0 compliant.

TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Ordering Code
FS-A75TXG Intel PGA988B+ QM67 Onboard VGA, LVDS, DVI, USB2.0, COM, HD Audio,
SATAII ,SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, IrDA, GPIO and PCI Express mini card, 1 x Giga LAN
Support Four X1 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A75FTXG Intel PGA988B+ QM67 Onboard VGA, LVDS, DVI, USB2.0, COM, HD Audio,
SATAII ,SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, IrDA, GPIO and PCI Express mini card, 1 x Giga LAN
Support One X4 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A75TXG2 Intel PGA988B+ QM67 Onboard VGA, LVDS, DVI, USB2.0, COM, HD Audio,
SATAII ,SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, IrDA, GPIO and PCI Express mini card, 2 x Giga LAN
Support Four X1 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A75FTXG2 Intel PGA988B+ QM67 Onboard VGA, LVDS, DVI, USB2.0, COM, HD Audio,
SATAII ,SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, IrDA, GPIO and PCI Express mini card, 2 x Giga LAN
Support One X4 & One X16 PCI Express interface